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239.01 - 240 2 0.02% 2 0.02% 9899 100.00% 189.01- 190 66 0.67% 1795 18.13% 8170 82.53%
238.01-239 2 0.02% 4 0.04% 9897 99.98% 188.01-189 72 0.73% 1867 18.86% 8104 81.87%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 4 0.04% 9895 99.96% 187.01-188 70 0.71% 1937 19.57% 8032 81.14%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 4 0.04% 9895 99.96% 186.01-187 69 0.70% 2006 20.26% 7962 80.43%
235.01 - 236 3 0.03% 7 0.07% 9895 99.96% 185.01- 186 68 0.69% 2074 20.95% 7893 79.74%
234.01-235 1 0.01% 8 0.08% 9892 99.93% 184.01-185 71 0.72% 2145 21.67% 7825 79.05%
233.01-234 6 0.06% 14 0.14% 9891 99.92% 183.01- 184 91 0.92% 2236 22.59% 7754 78.33%
232.01-233 3 0.03% 17 0.17% 9885 99.86% 182.01-183 78 0.79% 2314 23.38% 7663 77.41%
231.01-232 1 0.01% 18 0.18% 9882 99.83% 181.01-182 71 0.72% 2385 24.09% 7585 76.62%
230.01 - 231 5 0.05% 23 0.23% 9881 99.82% 180.01-181 90 0.91% 2475 25.00% 7514 75.91%
229.01-230 4 0.04% 27 0.27% 9876 99.77% 179.01- 180 77 0.78% 2552 25.78% 7424 75.00%
228.01-229 5 0.05% 32 0.32% 9872 99.73% 178.01-179 81 0.82% 2633 26.60% 7347 74.22%
227.01-228 7 0.07% 39 0.39% 9867 99.68% 177.01-178 70 0.71% 2703 27.31% 7266 73.40%
226.01 - 227 1 0.1% 50 0.51% 9860 99.61% 176.01-177 84 0.85% 2787 28.15% 7196 72.69%
225.01 - 226 i 0.11% 61 0.62% 9849 99.49% 175.01-176 81 0.82% 2868 28.97% 7112 71.85%
224.01-225 14 0.14% 75 0.76% 9838 99.38% 174.01-175 79 0.80% 2947 29.77% 7031 71.03%
223.01-224 19 0.19% 94 0.95% 9824 99.24% 173.01-174 84 0.85% 3031 30.62% 6952 70.23%
222.01-223 16 0.16% 110 1.11% 9805 99.05% 172.01-173 88 0.89% 3119 31.51% 6868 69.38%
221.01-222 16 0.16% 126 1.27% 9789 98.89% 171.01-172 77 0.78% 3196 32.29% 6780 68.49%
220.01 - 221 23 0.23% 149 1.51% 9773 98.73% 170.01-171 90 0.91% 3286 33.20% 6703 67.71%
219.01-220 21 0.21% 170 1.72% 9750 98.49% 169.01-170 71 0.72% 3357 33.91% 6613 66.80%
218.01-219 26 0.26% 196 1.98% 9729 98.28% 168.01-169 85 0.86% 3442 34.77% 6542 66.09%
217.01-218 27 0.27% 223 2.25% 9703 98.02% 167.01- 168 104 1.05% 3546 35.82% 6457 65.23%
216.01 - 217 34 0.34% 257 2.60% 9676 97.75% 166.01- 167 72 0.73% 3618 36.55% 6353 64.18%
215.01-216 37 0.37% 294 297% 9642 97.40% 165.01- 166 90 0.91% 3708 37.46% 6281 63.45%
214.01-215 48 0.48% 342 3.45% 9605 97.03% 164.01-165 80 0.81% 3788 38.27% 6191 62.54%
213.01-214 26 0.26% 368 3.72% 9557 96.55% 163.01- 164 82 0.83% 3870 39.09% 6111 61.73%
212.01-213 51 0.52% 419 4.23% 9531 96.28% 162.01- 163 77 0.78% 3947 39.87% 6029 60.91%
211.01-212 35 0.35% 454 4.59% 9480 95.77% 161.01-162 68 0.69% 4015 40.56% 5952 60.13%
210.01-211 49 0.49% 503 5.08% 9445 95.41% 160.01 - 161 68 0.69% 4083 41.25% 5884 59.44%
209.01-210 56 0.57% 559 5.65% 9396 94.92% 159.01 - 160 77 0.78% 4160 42.02% 5816 58.75%
208.01-209 41 0.41% 600 6.06% 9340 94.35% 158.01 - 159 81 0.82% 4241 42.84% 5739 57.98%
207.01 - 208 59 0.60% 659 6.66% 9299 93.94% 157.01-158 93 0.94% 4334 43.78% 5658 57.16%
206.01 - 207 58 0.59% 77 7.24% 9240 93.34% 156.01-157 73 0.74% 4407 44.52% 5565 56.22%
205.01 - 206 54 0.55% 771 7.79% 9182 92.76% 155.01 - 156 78 0.79% 4485 45.31% 5492 55.48%
204.01 - 205 54 0.55% 825 8.33% 9128 92.21% 154.01-155 87 0.88% 4572 46.19% 5414 54.69%
203.01 - 204 64 0.65% 889 8.98% 9074 91.67% 153.01- 154 85 0.86% 4657 47.05% 5327 53.81%
202.01 - 203 71 0.72% 960 9.70% 9010 91.02% 152.01-153 97 0.98% 4754 48.03% 5242 52.95%
201.01-202 68 0.69% 1028 10.38% 8939 90.30% 151.01-152 71 0.72% 4825 48.74% 5145 51.97%
200.01 - 201 49 0.49% 1077 10.88% 8871 89.62% 150.01 - 151 87 0.88% 4912 49.62% 5074 51.26%
199.01 - 200 57 0.58% 1134 11.46% 8822 89.12% 149.01-150 81 0.82% 4993 50.44% 4987 50.38%
198.01 - 199 53 0.54% 1187 11.99% 8765 88.54% 148.01-149 57 0.58% 5050 51.02% 4906 49.56%
197.01 - 198 71 0.72% 1258 12.71% 8712 88.01% 147.01-148 83 0.84% 5133 51.85% 4849 48.98 %
196.01 - 197 66 0.67% 1324 13.38% 8641 87.29% 146.01-147 85 0.86% 5218 52.71% 4766 48.15%
195.01 - 196 76 0.77% 1400 14.14% 8575 86.62% 145.01- 146 73 0.74% 5291 53.45% 4681 47.29%
194.01- 195 73 0.74% 1473 14.88% 8499 85.86% 144.01-145 76 0.77% 5367 54.22% 4608 46.55%
193.01 - 194 61 0.62% 1534 15.50% 8426 85.12% 143.01- 144 89 0.90% 5456 55.12% 4532 45.78%
192.01-193 57 0.58% 1591 16.07% 8365 84.50% 142.01-143 72 0.73% 5528 55.84% 4443 44.88%
191.01- 192 67 0.68% 1658 16.75% 8308 83.93% 141.01-142 58 0.59% 5586 56.43% 4371 44.16%
190.01 - 191 71 0.72% 1729 17.47% 8241 83.25% 140.01 - 141 69 0.70% 5655 57.13% 4313 43.57%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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77 0.78%
73 0.74%
73 0.74%
71 0.72%
68 0.69%
63 0.64%
53 0.54%
78 0.79%
57 0.58%
72 0.73%
54 0.55%
64 0.65%
57 0.58%
60 0.61%
80 0.81%
76 0.77%
69 0.70%
76 0.77%
63 0.64%
75 0.76%
68 0.69%
64 0.65%
59 0.60%
64 0.65%
65 0.66%
66 0.67%
75 0.76%
63 0.64%
70 0.71%
57 0.58%
74 0.75%
59 0.60%
75 0.76%
51 0.52%
59 0.60%
71 0.72%
64 0.65%
64 0.65%
64 0.65%
60 0.61%
58 0.59%
50 0.51%
49 0.49%
54 0.55%
72 0.73%
56 0.57%
54 0.55%
51 0.52%
43 0.43%
49 0.49%
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5732 57.90%
5805 58.64%
5878 59.38%
5949 60.10%
6017 60.78%
6080 61.42%
6133 61.96%
6211 62.74%
6268 63.32%
6340 64.05%
6394 64.59%
6458 65.24%
6515 65.81%
6575 66.42%
6655 67.23%
6731 68.00%
6800 68.69%
6876 69.46%
6939 70.10%
7014 70.86%
7082 71.54%
7146 72.19%
7205 72.79%
7269 73.43%
7334 74.09%
7400 74.76%
7475 75.51%
7538 76.15%
7608 76.86%
7665 77.43%
7739 78.18%
7798 78.78%
7873 79.53%
7924 80.05%
7983 80.64%
8054 81.36%
8118 82.01%
8182 82.65%
8246 83.30%
8306 83.91%
8364 84.49%
8414 85.00%
8463 85.49%
8517 86.04%
8589 86.77%
8645 87.33%
8699 87.88%
8750 88.39%
8793 88.83%
8842 89.32%
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4244 42.87%
4167 42.10%
4094 41.36%
4021 40.62%
3950 39.90%
3882 39.22%
3819 38.58%
3766 38.04%
3688 37.26%
3631 36.68%
3559 35.95%
3505 35.41%
3441 34.76%
3384 34.19%
3324 33.58%
3244 32.77%
3168 32.00%
3099 31.31%
3023 30.54%
2960 29.90%
2885 29.14%
2817 28.46%
2753 27.81%
2694 27.21%
2630 26.57%
2565 25.91%
2499 25.24%
2424 24.49%
2361 23.85%
2291 23.14%
2234 22.57%
2160 21.82%
2101 21.22%
2026 20.47%
1975 19.95%
1916 19.36%
1845 18.64%
1781 17.99%
1717 17.35%
1653 16.70%
1593 16.09%
1535 15.51%
1485 15.00%
1436 14.51%
1382 13.96%
1310 13.23%
1254 12.67%
1200 12.12%
1149 11.61%
1106 1.17%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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53 0.54%
59 0.60%
38 0.38%
37 0.37%
24 0.24%
45 0.45%
38 0.38%
46 0.46%
43 0.43%
46 0.46%
38 0.38%
26 0.26%
28 0.28%
25 0.25%
25 0.25%
24 0.24%
35 0.35%
24 0.24%
21 0.21%
24 0.24%
22 0.22%
14 0.14%
14 0.14%
21 0.21%
14 0.14%
13 0.13%
1 0.11%
16 0.16%
15 0.15%
12 0.12%
12 0.12%
10 0.10%
13 0.13%

9 0.09%
10 0.10%
10 0.10%
7 0.07%
6 0.06%
5 0.05%
7 0.07%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
7 0.07%
5 0.05%
2 0.02%
5 0.05%
3 0.03%
3 0.03%
5 0.05%
5 0.05%
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8895 89.86%
8954 90.45%
8992 90.84%
9029 91.21%
9053 91.45%
9098 91.91%
9136 92.29%
9182 92.76%
9225 93.19%
9271 93.66%
9309 94.04%
9335 94.30%
9363 94.59%
9388 94.84%
9413 95.09%
9437 95.33%
9472 95.69%
9496 95.93%
9517 96.14%
9541 96.38%
9563 96.61%
9577 96.75%
9591 96.89%
9612 97.10%
9626 97.24%
9639 97.37%
9650 97.48%
9666 97.65%
9681 97.80%
9693 97.92%
9705 98.04%
9715 98.14%
9728 98.27%
9737 98.36%
9747 98.46%
9757 98.57%
9764 98.64%
9770 98.70%
9775 98.75%
9782 98.82%
9791 98.91%
9800 99.00%
9807 99.07%
9812 99.12%
9814 99.14%
9819 99.19%
9822 99.22%
9825 99.25%
9830 99.30%
9835 99.35%
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1057 10.68%
1004 10.14%
945 9.55%
907 9.16%
870 8.79%
846 8.55%
801 8.09%
763 7.711%
77 7.24%
674 6.81%
628 6.34%
590 5.96%
564 5.70%
536 5.41%

511 5.16%
486 4.91%
462 4.67%
427 4.31%
403 4.07%
382 3.86%
358 3.62%
336 3.39%
322 3.25%
308 3.11%
287 2.90%
273 2.76%
260 2.63%
249 2.52%
233 2.35%
218 2.20%
206 2.08%
194 1.96%
184 1.86%
171 1.73%
162 1.64%
152 1.54%
142 1.43%
135 1.36%
129 1.30%
124 1.25%
17 1.18%
108 1.09%
99 1.00%
92 0.93%
87 0.88%
85 0.86%
80 0.81%
7 0.78%
74 0.75%
69 0.70%
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39.01-40 4 0.04% 9839 99.39% 64 0.65%
38.01-39 9 0.09% 9848 99.48% 60 0.61%
37.01-38 7 0.07% 9855 99.56% 51 0.52%
36.01 - 37 2 0.02% 9857 99.58% 44 0.44%
35.01-36 1 0.01% 9858 99.59% 42 0.42%
34.01-35 2 0.02% 9860 99.61% 41 0.41%
33.01-34 3 0.03% 9863 99.64% 39 0.39%
32.01-33 5 0.05% 9868 99.69% 36 0.36%
31.01-32 2 0.02% 9870 99.71% 31 0.31%
30.01-31 3 0.03% 9873 99.74% 29 0.29%
29.01-30 3 0.03% 9876 99.77% 26 0.26%
28.01-29 1 0.01% 9877 99.78% 23 0.23%
27.01-28 2 0.02% 9879 99.80% 22 0.22%
26.01-27 0 0.00% 9879 99.80% 20 0.20%
25.01-26 1 0.01% 9880 99.81% 20 0.20%
24.01-25 1 0.01% 9881 99.82% 19 0.19%
23.01-24 1 0.01% 9882 99.83% 18 0.18%
22.01-23 1 0.01% 9883 99.84% 17 0.17%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 9883 99.84% 16 0.16%
20.01-21 1 0.01% 9884 99.85% 16 0.16%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 9884 99.85% 15 0.15%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 9884 99.85% 15 0.15%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 9884 99.85% 15 0.15%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 9884 99.85% 15 0.15%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 9884 99.85% 15 0.15%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 9884 99.85% 15 0.15%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 9884 99.85% 15 0.15%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 9884 99.85% 15 0.15%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 9884 99.85% 15 0.15%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 9884 99.85% 15 0.15%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 9884 99.85% 15 0.15%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 9884 99.85% 15 0.15%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 9884 99.85% 15 0.15%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 9884 99.85% 15 0.15%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 9884 99.85% 15 0.15%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 9884 99.85% 15 0.15%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 9884 99.85% 15 0.15%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 9884 99.85% 15 0.15%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 9884 99.85% 15 0.15%

0.00-1 15 0.15% 9899 100.00% 15 0.15%
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